
Pos 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

21 

70 

52 

92 

016 

16 

27 

87 

16 

129 

83 

6 

77 

40 

612 

18 

50 

72 

12 

53 

787 

Name 

Ryan Pond 

Steven Champlin 

Eric Slivkoff 

Mikhael Haddad 

Blake Minasian 

Ken Saward 

Sean Douglass 

Nicholas Stewart 

Jim Holloway 

Team Lucas Racing 

Nathan Verity 

Chase Gilhart 

Mark Stenzel 

Peter Wesch 

Jerry Baxter 

Mark Hazboun 

Brian Guevara 

Justin Crickenberger 

Keith Dees 

Jeff Jeppesen 

Hannah Grisham (TMC) 

Class 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

6 

5 

5 

11 

Best Tm 

2:02.748 

2:03.281 

2:03.010 

2:03.061 

2:03.198 

2:04.467 

2:04.324 

2:03.636 

2:04.048 

2:04.737 

2:04.551 

2:05.518 

2:06.472 

2:06.833 

2:06.582 

2:06.920 

2:09.966 

2:02.938 

2:03.438 

2:04.545 

2:02.986 

Year 

1993 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

2002 

1999 

2000 

1999 

1999 

1991 

2000 

1995 

1990 

1991 

1990 

1991 

1999 

1999 

2002 

1999 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA MIATA 

Member 

168641 

128774 

194383 

165309 

182715 

116711 

102243 

178472 

132474 

2S1325 

178094 

191085 

133932 

181293 

161777 

183565 

161707 

168501 

132960 

177189 

Sponsor 

CoolTech Racing 

MDG Karting 

Haddad Motorsports 

M2 Racing 

RDR/ Mothers/OGRacing 

7's Only Racing 

TMC/ Mazda/ Mothers Polish 

RDR/Classy Cars Detailing/MOTHERS 

Robert Davis Racing/ Mothers Wax and Pol 

MORNING STAR RACING/ COUCH2COCKPIT 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/21/2019 3:47:33 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA- SoCal 

Margin of Victory 

0.051 

Avg. Speed 

80.904 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.748 

Best Speed 

82.119 

Best Lap by 

21 - Ryan Pond 

SoCal NASA AAA Speedway - May 2019 

Group B (SM) 

Race 

Race started at 14:39:16 

California Speedway 2.800 miles 

5/19/2019 02:35 PM 


